EXHIBIT "A"
SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED
Grant Yard Radio Shop Project

County Project No. P30J1
Bid Open: Jan. 25, 2021

Bidder Base Bid*
EF Brett & Construction, Inc. S4,775,000
ICC General Contractors, Inc. $4,800,000
Strawn Construction, Inc. $4,829,000
Schembri Construction Co., Inc. $5,198,000
DL Falk Construction, Inc. $5,149,000
MarCon Builders, Inc. $5,235,355
Galleria Inc, DBA Trico Construction S$5,646,807

*Apparent low bidder is selected by Base Bid amount.

Add Alt #1
$1,300,000
$1,000,000
$1,650,000
$1,296,000
$1,545,000
$1,212,290
$1,513,876

Base Bid + Add

Alt. #1
$6,075,000
$5,800,000
$6,479,000
$6,494,000
$6,694,000
$6,447,645
$7,160,683



