EXHIBIT "A"

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED Grant Yard Radio Shop Project

County Project No. P30J1 Bid Open: Jan. 25, 2021

	•		Base Bid + Add
Bidder	Base Bid*	Add Alt #1	Alt. #1
EF Brett & Construction, Inc.	\$4,775,000	\$1,300,000	\$6,075,000
ICC General Contractors, Inc.	\$4,800,000	\$1,000,000	\$5,800,000
Strawn Construction, Inc.	\$4,829,000	\$1,650,000	\$6,479,000
Schembri Construction Co., Inc.	\$5,198,000	\$1,296,000	\$6,494,000
DL Falk Construction, Inc.	\$5,149,000	\$1,545,000	\$6,694,000
MarCon Builders, Inc.	\$5,235,355	\$1,212,290	\$6,447,645
Galleria Inc, DBA Trico Construction	\$5,646,807	\$1,513,876	\$7,160,683

^{*}Apparent low bidder is selected by Base Bid amount.